
Page 1

Scots - Intermediates - All Team Results - (13/08/2022) 64 Finishers
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 64 GPS/CAS Finishers

Scots - Intermediates - GPS Team Results - (13/08/2022)
A team must have 4 runners completing the race 64 GPS Finishers

PLACE SCHOOL NAME POINTS
1 S SCOTS 21
2 H HIGH 42
3 K KINGS 50
4 G GRAMMAR 97
5 E SHORE 118
6 IR ST IGNATIUS 128
7 N NEWINGTON 143
8 J ST JOSEPH'S 256
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Scots - Intermediates - Individual Placings - (13/08/2022) 64 Finishers

TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
1 621 Halleen Harry N. 1
2 132 COCHRAN Joel S. 2
3 144 Keyes Marcus S. 3
4 541 Cochrane Jesse E. 4
5 178 McMurtry Thomas S. 5
6 734 NAYAGER Kiran H. 6
7 485 Jackson Thomas K. 7
8 729 O'YOUNG Adrian H. 8
9 470 Bazina Lucas K. 9

10 756 SARATHY Tanish H. 10
11 140 Pal Felix S. 11
12 136 Kostas Markus S. 12
13 141 Tumasovs Alek S. 13
14 620 Ryan Thomas (Tom) N. 14
15 442 Wolfe Nicholas K. 15
16 356 Ward Jack IR. 16
17 269 Slack Charlie G. 17
18 733 XIAO Yufeng H. 18
19 429 Hanley Tom K. 19
20 547 Zhang Patrick E. 20
21 341 McConnell Jack IR. 21
22 267 Walsh Theo G. 22
23 755 CHU Aaron H. 23
24 436 Foda Alexander K. 24
25 148 Fergusson Samuel S. 25
26 254 Chang Nicholas G. 26
27 355 Merrick Henry IR. 27
28 135 George Lachlan S. 28
29 750 TAYLOR Matthew H. 29
30 545 Martin Lachlan E. 30
31 735 JARVIS Landon H. 31
32 257 Sharkey Hugo G. 32
33 440 Yu Harry K. 33
34 272 Clifton Carter G. 34
35 431 Cheung Zac K. 35
36 731 YIN Jacob H. 36
37 156 Warburton Lachlan S. 37
38 751 YANG James H. 38
39 481 Hamill-Mamo Ewan K. 39
40 265 Reypert Daniel G. 40
41 435 Salmon Tully K. 41
42 732 TEO Shannen H. 42
43 266 Pepper Curtis G. 43
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TRUE PLACE BIB NAME SCHOOL GPS CAS
44 270 Gordon Findlay G. 44
45 433 Liu Terrence K. 45
46 728 SHRESTHA Ijal H. 46
47 151 Heapes Jaxon S. 47
48 427 Payne Daniel K. 48
49 737 YOU Anthony H. 49
50 262 Raja Achintya G. 50
51 260 Carroll Charlie G. 51
52 134 Costello-Van Der Laan Kalani S. 52
53 730 THIE Nathanel H. 53
54 736 LEE [E] Matthew H. 54
55 259 Pandey Neilesh G. 55
56 445 Armitstead Tom K. 56
57 261 Wee Dominic G. 57
58 263 Nguyen Attlee G. 58
59 180 Qian Chengbo (Stanley) S. 59
60 430 Slamang Zaki K. 60
61 428 Jones Lachlan K. 61
62 483 Hirst William K. 62
63 437 Petras Oscar K. 63
64 444 Naeem Andrew K. 64
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Scots - Intermediates - Placings By Schools - (13/08/2022) 65 Finishers 64 Finishers

.
1 SCOTS S. 21 Points 21 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

S.1 132 COCHRAN Joel S. 2 2
S.2 144 Keyes Marcus S. 3 3
S.3 178 McMurtry Thomas S. 5 5
S.4 140 Pal Felix S. 11 11
S.5 136 Kostas Markus S. 12 12
S.6 141 Tumasovs Alek S. 13 13
S.7 148 Fergusson Samuel S. 25 25
S.8 135 George Lachlan S. 28 28
S.9 156 Warburton Lachlan S. 37 37

S.10 151 Heapes Jaxon S. 47 47
S.11 134 Costello-Van Der Laan Kalani S. 52 52
S.12 180 Qian Chengbo (Stanley) S. 59 59
S.13
S.14
S.15
S.16
S.17
S.18
S.19
S.20
S.21
S.22
S.23
S.24
S.25
S.26
S.27
S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
S.32
S.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
S.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

.
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2 HIGH H. 42 Points 42 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
H.1 734 NAYAGER Kiran H. 6 6
H.2 729 O'YOUNG Adrian H. 8 8
H.3 756 SARATHY Tanish H. 10 10
H.4 733 XIAO Yufeng H. 18 18
H.5 755 CHU Aaron H. 23 23
H.6 750 TAYLOR Matthew H. 29 29
H.7 735 JARVIS Landon H. 31 31
H.8 731 YIN Jacob H. 36 36
H.9 751 YANG James H. 38 38

H.10 732 TEO Shannen H. 42 42
H.11 728 SHRESTHA Ijal H. 46 46
H.12 737 YOU Anthony H. 49 49
H.13 730 THIE Nathanel H. 53 53
H.14 736 LEE [E] Matthew H. 54 54
H.15
H.16
H.17
H.18
H.19
H.20
H.21
H.22
H.23
H.24
H.25
H.26
H.27
H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40

.
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3 KINGS K. 50 Points 50 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 485 Jackson Thomas K. 7 7
K.2 470 Bazina Lucas K. 9 9
K.3 442 Wolfe Nicholas K. 15 15
K.4 429 Hanley Tom K. 19 19
K.5 436 Foda Alexander K. 24 24
K.6 440 Yu Harry K. 33 33
K.7 431 Cheung Zac K. 35 35
K.8 481 Hamill-Mamo Ewan K. 39 39
K.9 435 Salmon Tully K. 41 41

K.10 433 Liu Terrence K. 45 45
K.11 427 Payne Daniel K. 48 48
K.12 445 Armitstead Tom K. 56 56
K.13 430 Slamang Zaki K. 60 60
K.14 428 Jones Lachlan K. 61 61
K.15 483 Hirst William K. 62 62
K.16 437 Petras Oscar K. 63 63
K.17 444 Naeem Andrew K. 64 64
K.18
K.19
K.20
K.21
K.22
K.23
K.24
K.25
K.26
K.27
K.28
K.29
K.30
K.31
K.32
K.33
K.34
K.35
K.36
K.37
K.38
K.39
K.40
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.
4 GRAMMAR G. 97 Points 97 Points

.
PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS

G.1 269 Slack Charlie G. 17 17
G.2 267 Walsh Theo G. 22 22
G.3 254 Chang Nicholas G. 26 26
G.4 257 Sharkey Hugo G. 32 32
G.5 272 Clifton Carter G. 34 34
G.6 265 Reypert Daniel G. 40 40
G.7 266 Pepper Curtis G. 43 43
G.8 270 Gordon Findlay G. 44 44
G.9 262 Raja Achintya G. 50 50

G.10 260 Carroll Charlie G. 51 51
G.11 259 Pandey Neilesh G. 55 55
G.12 261 Wee Dominic G. 57 57
G.13 263 Nguyen Attlee G. 58 58
G.14
G.15
G.16
G.17
G.18
G.19
G.20
G.21
G.22
G.23
G.24
G.25
G.26
G.27
G.28
G.29
G.30
G.31
G.32
G.33
G.34
G.35
G.36
G.37
G.38
G.39
G.40

.
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5 SHORE E. 120 Points 119 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
E.1 541 Cochrane Jesse E. 4 4
E.2 547 Zhang Patrick E. 20 20
E.3 545 Martin Lachlan E. 30 30
E.4
E.5
E.6
E.7
E.8
E.9

E.10
E.11
E.12
E.13
E.14
E.15
E.16
E.17
E.18
E.19
E.20
E.21
E.22
E.23
E.24
E.25
E.26
E.27
E.28
E.29
E.30
E.31
E.32
E.33
E.34
E.35
E.36
E.37
E.38
E.39
E.40

.
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6 ST IGNATIUS IR. 130 Points 129 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
IR.1 356 Ward Jack IR. 16 16
IR.2 341 McConnell Jack IR. 21 21
IR.3 355 Merrick Henry IR. 27 27
IR.4
IR.5
IR.6
IR.7
IR.8
IR.9

IR.10
IR.11
IR.12
IR.13
IR.14
IR.15
IR.16
IR.17
IR.18
IR.19
IR.20
IR.21
IR.22
IR.23
IR.24
IR.25
IR.26
IR.27
IR.28
IR.29
IR.30
IR.31
IR.32
IR.33
IR.34
IR.35
IR.36
IR.37
IR.38
IR.39
IR.40

.
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7 NEWINGTON N. 147 Points 145 Points
.

PLACE BIB NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
N.1 621 Halleen Harry N. 1 1
N.2 620 Ryan Thomas (Tom) N. 14 14
N.3
N.4
N.5
N.6
N.7
N.8
N.9

N.10
N.11
N.12
N.13
N.14
N.15
N.16
N.17
N.18
N.19
N.20
N.21
N.22
N.23
N.24
N.25
N.26
N.27
N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40
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8 ST JOSEPH'S J.

PLACE BIB NAME GPS CAS
J.1
J.2
J.3
J.4
J.5
J.6
J.7
J.8
J.9

J.10
J.11
J.12
J.13
J.14
J.15
J.16
J.17
J.18
J.19
J.20
J.21
J.22
J.23
J.24
J.25
J.26
J.27
J.28
J.29
J.30
J.31
J.32
J.33
J.34
J.35
J.36
J.37
J.38
J.39
J.40
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